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. Heat 4 of 7 Finals Heat 3 of 6 Finals
#39 Mixed 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay| ) ) oo imberlyM W7 KSA-FL 214968 | 1 Repak, Jax C W7 BERK-FL  59.96
:{a“: lTe?‘Z“ — Relay SeedTime | ) propson, WyattA ~ M11CCST-FL 2:21.58 | 2 Deichert, SekaniA  M12 UN-01-FL 5471
eat 10 inals : : . }
s s | Jlmmedan owomRane | st i s
2 TIDE-FL A 3.04.33 olin, arrllson - H . olre, Isen - .
3 KSA-FL A 2:46.13 5 Nguyen, Julie T W9 KSA-FL 2:15.82 5 Borglund, Joelle M W11 TIDE-FL 49.62
4 PS.FL A 2j27'5 1 6 Abraham, AshtynA W8 UN-01-FL 2:21.40 6 Rivas, Hamlet S M12 KSA-FL 52.73
Az | MOPSHL 50073 | o Palamvel vaibhavi  WIOPSFL 10185
eal (1) 1nais eal (1) 1mais
7 KSA-FL B 3:09.46 1 Hulen, Brynn W10 LWBM-FL  NT 1 Bennett, Elizabeth H W11 PS-FL  1:15.24
8 BERK-FL B 3:34.98 2 Olavessen, Avery E W11 TIDE-FL NT 2 Tusher, Lily C W10 TIDE-FL  1:09.76
fleat 2otz Finals A p | 3 GregoryBrieleN W11 PS-FL NT | 3 Palanivel, Nandhan ~ MO PS-FL  1:06.43
3 TIDE-FL c 4:00.89 4 Rios, Anal W12 LWBM-FL NT 4 Bonacic-Cullen, Patrick M9 TIDE-FL  1:03.76
4 PS-FL c 3:46.39 5 Graham, Wiley W M11 PS-FL NT 5 Abraham, Ashtyn A W8 UN-01-FL 1:04.53
5 PS-FL b 3j5 1'8 6 6 Oakes, Sebastian M11 BERK-FL NT 6 Limmer, Mia A W10 PS-FL 1:09.06
6 TIDE-FL D 4:31.38 7 Bowman, Bailey C M11 TIDE-FL NT 7 Guivas, Silas A M9 PS-FL 1:15.22
7 PS-FL E ' .NT 8 Sullins, Grace A W10 LWBM-FL NT 8 Rowe, Caroline L W9 PS-FL 1:16.94
Heat 6 of 7 Finals Heat 5 of 6 Finals
#40 Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke 2 Maslak, Clara M W8 UN-01-FL NT 1 Sanchez, Bentley M W10 PS-FL NT
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 3 Stentz, Brooklynne W9 LWBM-FL NT 2 Bowman, Bailey C M11 TIDE-FL NT
Heat 1of7 Finals 4 Walker, Greta L W10 GTSA-FL NT 3 Patel, Arya N M12 YWCF-FL NT
1 Dice, Lola] W11 BERK-FL  1:31.11 5 Farrar, Kendall W10 LWBM-FL NT 4 Lamb, Micah C M7 TIDE-FL  1:27.01
2 Meassick, SantianaM W12 KSA-FL 1:25.64 6 Sheldon, Skylar M8 STAR-FL NT 5 Bennett, Molly C W9 PS-FL 1:43.15
3 Randall, Kyle ] M12 PS-FL 1:24.11 7 Watts, Paisley G W8 PS-FL NT 6 Parra Giddings, Isabel AV11 YWCF-FL NT
4 Wolfe, Ellia S W12 PS-FL 1:16.67 | Heat 7 of7 Finals 7 van Zyl, Patrick D M11 PS-FL NT
5 Hrach, Max E M11 BERK-FL  1:24.06 3 Bausher, Nico M7 STAR-FL NT 8 Vicencio, AbramA  M10 YWCF-FL NT
6 Graham, Molly S W11 GTSA-FL  1:25.10 4 Arreola, Carolina W8 BERK-FL NT | Heat 6 of 6 Finals
7 Polk, McKinnley P W12 PS-FL 1:26.61 5 Winters, Autry W8 LWBM-FL NT 1 Durden, Lacey ] W7 TIDE-FL NT
. 8 t“;”?;” IFs_abel“a V. WI2PS-FL - 1:3116 | 449 Mixed 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly g inders";' K‘;’X M xg i:’i t E?
eal (1) 1nais N eenan, Zen -
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Ball, Hudson A M11 PS-FL 1:39.51 - 8 4 Parra Giddings, LalaS W9 YWCF-FL NT
2 Durden, Luke B M11 TIDE-FL 1:374g | Heat 10of6 Finals -
urden, Luke - 37. 1 Meassick, Santiana M W12 KSA-FL 37.30 5> Walker, Darwin F M9 GTSA-FL NT
3 Powell, Averly P W12 KSA-FL 1:35.03 2 Bausher, Luca M10 STAR-FL 36.54 6 Nguyen, ]uheT W9 KSA-FL NT
4 Iorlles, Bry§0n R M11 TIDE-FL ~ 1:31.82 3 Martinez, Diego A M12 KSA-FL 35.92 7 Waldeck, Camille A W8 TIDE-FL NT
z :/}““le'kDa“‘}e]“Ce ¢ Vl\‘ﬁ(l) EERSEFFLL 12332 4 Perez, Olivia C W12 PS-FL 33.79 8 Bennett, Matthew C M7 PS-FL NT
aslak, Josh ( I 5 Herrera, IsabellaV W12 PS-FL 3425 | #42 Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle
7 Kashta, Sophia A W12 PS-FL 1:37.49 -
i 6 Hrach, Max E M11 BERK-FL 35.98 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
H 8thlmf' ‘(;tho-e]Vi W11 STAR-FL  1:40.05 7 Chanthavongsa, JocelyW12 YWCF-FL 36.96 Heat 1of12 Finals
eal (1) 1nais s .
. andall, Kyle - 113,
2 Powell, Reagan ] W8 KSA-FL.  1:59.80 1 Moore II, Will A M11 PS-FL 43.81 3 Hrach, Max E M11 BERK-FL  1:10.93
3 Fuentes, Bradley R M9 UN-01-FL 1:53.54 S
2 Durden, Luke B M11 TIDE-FL 43.49 4 Wolfe, Ellia S W12 PS-FL 1:03.89
4 Jurgens, Elise L W12 KSA-FL 1:41.90 . T
3 Polk, McKinnley P W12 PS-FL 39.12 5 Perez, Olivia C W12 PS-FL 1:09.25
5 Perez, Lucas D M12 CCST-FL  1:52.29 . .
4 Yuille, Danielle C W11 BERK-FL  38.65 6 Herrera, IsabellaV ~ W12 PS-FL 1:12.91
6 Adeney, Jillian M W9 TIDE-FL  1:59.66 . ) ’
) 5 Bolin, Sadie B W10 STAR-FL 39.00 7 Bausher, Luca M10 STAR-FL  1:13.65
7 Feeney, Claire M W11 GTSA-FL  2:00.19 , . .
8 Steelo. Sophia L W10 TIDEFL  2:05.33 6 O'Kelley, Anderson L. W11 GTSA-FL 39.45 8 Meassick, SantianaM W12 KSA-FL  1:15.88
eele, sophia - s 7 Bolin, Chloe M W11 STAR-FL  43.64
8 Chandler, Campbell R W10 GTSA-FL 47.11
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Heat 2 (#42 Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freg Heat 8 of 12 Finals Heat 2 of9 Finals
1 Chanthavongsa, Jocelyiw12 YWCF-FL 1:18.13 1 Kincaid, Owen C M10 LWBM-FL 2:30.79 1 Lamb, Isaiah R M12 TIDE-FL 51.40
2 Ball, Hudson A M11 PS-FL 1:18.03 2 Stentz, Brooklynne W9 LWBM-FL 2:10.73 2 0O'Kelley, Anderson L. W11 GTSA-FL 49,35
3 Martinez, Diego A M12 KSA-FL 1:17.61 3 Lamb, EliR M11 PS-FL 2:08.68 3 Jurgens, Elise L W12 KSA-FL 49.11
4 Moore II, Will A M11 PS-FL 1:16.22 4 Souza, Enzo M12 KSA-FL 2:05.99 4 Martinez, Diego A M12 KSA-FL 48.37
5 Powell, Averly P W12 KSA-FL 1:16.84 5 Maslak, Clara M W8 UN-01-FL 2:06.93 5 Dice, Lola] W11 BERK-FL 48.83
6 Yuille, Danielle C W11 BERK-FL 1:17.94 6 Limmer, Mia A W10 PS-FL 2:09.02 6 Bolin, Sadie B W10 STAR-FL 49.24
7 Jones, Bryson R M11 TIDE-FL  1:18.07 7 Bennett, Molly C W9 PS-FL 2:22.46 7 Perez, Lucas D M12 CCST-FL 50.42
8 Jurgens, Elise L W12 KSA-FL 1:19.20 8 Larsen, Kimberly M W7 KSA-FL 2:33.20 8 Rivas, Hamlet S M12 KSA-FL 52.39
Heat 3 of 12 Finals Heat 9 of 12 Finals Heat 3 of9 Finals
1 Gregory, Brielle N W11 PS-FL 1:29.10 1 Oakes, Sebastian M11 BERK-FL NT 1 Moore II, Will A M11 PS-FL 56.76
2 Bolin, Sadie B W10 STAR-FL  1:26.21 2 Olavessen, Avery E W11 TIDE-FL NT 2 Feeney, Claire M W11 GTSA-FL 55.26
3 Borglund, Joelle M W11 TIDE-FL  1:24.31 3 Graham, Wiley W M11 PS-FL NT 3 Graham, Molly S W11 GTSA-FL 54.08
4 O'Kelley, Anderson L. W11 GTSA-FL  1:23.49 4 Patel, Arya N M12 YWCF-FL NT 4 Walker, Darwin F M9 GTSA-FL 52.56
5 Durden, Luke B M11 TIDE-FL  1:23.96 5 Rios, Anal W12 LWBM-FL NT 5 Ramos, Alex M10 KSA-FL 53.98
6 Lamb, Isaiah R M12 TIDE-FL  1:24.44 6 Bronson, Wyatt A M11 CCST-FL NT 6 Deichert, Sekani A M12 UN-01-FL ~ 54.58
7 Ramos, Alex M10 KSA-FL 1:28.48 7 Cool, Tyson A M11 PS-FL NT 7 Odom, Anniston L W10 PS-FL 56.72
8 Maslak, Josh C M10 UN-01-FL 1:30.17 8 Bowman, Bailey C M11 TIDE-FL NT 8 Wolfe, Isen B M7 PS-FL 58.53
Heat 4 of 12 Finals Heat 10 of 12 Finals Heat 4 of 9 Finals
1 Vicencio, Abram A M10 YWCF-FL 1:38.50 1 Curtis, Amoriah R W9 PS-FL NT 1 Bausher, Nico M7 STAR-FL  1:03.14
2 Graham, Molly S W11 GTSA-FL  1:35.25 2 Farrar, Kendall W10 LWBM-FL NT 2 Steele, Sophia L W10 TIDE-FL  1:02.80
3 Setser, Avarey W11 UN-01-FL 1:32.44 3 Sullins, Grace A W10 LWBM-FL NT 3 Walker, Evelina L W8 GTSA-FL  1:01.43
4 Perez, Lucas D M12 CCST-FL  1:30.43 4 Duhigg, Alannah N W10 PS-FL NT 4 Fuentes, Bradley R M9 UN-01-FL 1:00.06
5 Wolfe, Isen B M7 PS-FL 1:31.56 5 Sanchez, Bentley M W10 PS-FL NT 5 Rowe, Caroline L W9 PS-FL 1:01.41
6 Rivas, Hamlet S M12 KSA-FL 1:32.84 6 Walker, Greta L W10 GTSA-FL NT 6 Parra Giddings, LalaS W9 YWCF-FL 1:02.13
7 Lamb, Phia I W12 PS-FL 1:38.08 7 Keenan, Zen E M9 PS-FL NT 7 Adeney, Jillian M W9 TIDE-FL  1:02.96
8 Fuentes, Bradley R M9 UN-01-FL 1:39.26 8 Graham, Gray M M9 PS-FL NT 8 Tusher, Lily C W10 TIDE-FL  1:04.75
Heat 5o0f12 Finals Heat 11 0of12 Finals Heat 5of9 Finals
1 Palanivel, Nandhan M9 PS-FL 1:45.53 1 Sheldon, Skylar M8 STAR-FL NT 1 Parra Giddings, Isabel &AV¥11 YWCF-FL 1:08.35
2 Rowe, Caroline L W9 PS-FL 1:44.89 2 Watts, Paisley G W8 PS-FL NT 2 Walker, Greta L W10 GTSA-FL  1:07.42
3 Bausher, Nico M7 STAR-FL  1:43.00 3 Sullins, Ava M W8 LWBM-FL NT 3 Maslak, Clara M W8 UN-01-FL 1:06.37
4 Bonacic-Cullen, Patrick M9 TIDE-FL  1:41.76 4 Simpson, Charlie R W9 TIDE-FL NT 4 Setser, Avarey W11 UN-01-FL 1:04.99
5 Steele, Sophia L W10 TIDE-FL  1:42.68 5 Miracle, Naomi S W9 PS-FL NT 5 Graham, Wiley W M11 PS-FL 1:05.24
6 Cabrera, Jose M10 LWBM-FL 1:44.56 6 Winters, Autry W8 LWBM-FL NT 6 Arreola, Carolina W8 BERK-FL 1:06.73
7 Powell, Reagan | W8 KSA-FL 1:45.47 7 Simpson, Dylan K W8 TIDE-FL NT 7 Bronson, Wyatt A M11 CCST-FL  1:07.92
8 Jakovlev, Alex Z M11 PS-FL 1:45.61 8 Bennett, Matthew C M7 PS-FL NT 8 Light, Lily G W11 PS-FL 1:10.37
Heat 6 of 12 Finals Heat 12 of 12 Finals Heat 6 of 9 Finals
1 Light, Lily G W11 PS-FL 1:50.02 3 Jakovlev, Victoria W6 PS-FL NT 1 Souza, Enzo M12 KSA-FL 1:23.36
2 Abraham, Ashtyn A W8 UN-01-FL 1:49.23 4 Lamb, Micah C M7 TIDE-FL NT 2 Bonacic-Cullen, Patrick M9 TIDE-FL  1:13.92
3 Chandler, Campbell R W10 GTSA-FL  1:49.15 5 Rios, Adriana | W7 LWBM-FL NT 3 Bennett, Elizabeth H W11 PS-FL 1:13.52
4 Feeney, C.lalre M W11 GTSA-FL  1:46.07 #43 Mixed 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke 4 P.alar.nvel,. Vaibhavi W10 PS-FL 1:10.61
5 Tusher, Lily C W10 TIDE-FL  1:47.92 " 5 Silveira Lima, Sarah W10 TIDE-FL = 1:12.77
. . Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
6 Deichert, Sekani A M12 UN-01-FL 1:49.15 Heat 10of9 Finals 6 Repak, Jax C W7 BERK-FL 1:13.66
7 Arreola, Carolina W8 BERK-FL  1:49.40 1 Gregory, Brielle N W11 PS-FL 48.01 7 Bennett, Molly C W9 PS-FL 1:21.60
8 Bolin, Harrison D M8 STAR-FL  1:50.09 2 Maslak, Josh C M10 UN-01-FL 4754 8 Rimmer, Mason M M8 TIDE-FL  1:24.66
Heat 7 of 1_2 l_*inals 3 Polk, McKinnley P W12 PS-FL 4549 Heat 7 of 9 Fin_als
1 P.arra.l Gld.dlngs, LalaS W9 YWCF-FL 2:02.77 4 Wolfe, Ellia S W12 PS-FL 3997 1 vanIZyl, Patrick D M11 PS-FL NT
¢ e WIOTDEL 90| G iz s, o0 | L UMSART e
! . T 6 Kashta, Sophia A W12 PS-FL 45.60 ’ o
4 Walker,.Ev?lma L W8 GTSA-FL  1:51.66 7 Bausher, Luca M10 STAR-FL 4758 4 Graham, Gra}/ M M9 PS-FL 1:25.32
5 Par.ra Gld.dlngs, Isabel V11 YWCF-FL 1:51.89 8 Bolin, Chloe M W11 STAR-FL 48.23 5 Helmer, Annie S W7 GTSA-FL  1:30.44
6 Guivas, Silas A M9 PS-FL 1:53.40 6 Patel, Arya N M12 YWCF-FL NT
7 Nguyen, Julie T W9 KSA-FL 2:02.07 7 Jakovlev, Alex Z M11 PS-FL NT
8 White, Alex T M12 PS-FL 2:04.35 8 Olavessen, Avery E W11 TIDE-FL NT
e ‘
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Abousaouira, Zayd M M9 TIDE-FL

2 Simpson, Charlie R W9 TIDE-FL

3 Keenan, Zen E M9 PS-FL

4 Vicencio, Abram A M10 YWCF-FL

5 Anderson, Finn F M10 PS-FL

6 Palanivel, Nandhan M9 PS-FL

7 Miracle, Naomi S W9 PS-FL

8 Simpson, Dylan K W8 TIDE-FL
Heat 9 of 9 Finals

2 Larsen, Kimberly M W7 KSA-FL

3 Durden, Lacey ] W7 TIDE-FL

4 Waldeck, Camille A W8 TIDE-FL

5 Anderson, Knox M M8 PS-FL

6 Bennett, Matthew C M7 PS-FL

7 Durden, Loralei G W7 TIDE-FL

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

#44 Mixed 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name

Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0of10 Finals

H

H

H

e

e

e

O NOUTA WNRG ONOUTAWNRS ONOUT A WNRG 0N U A WN R

Powell, Averly P W12 KSA-FL
Dice, Lola ] W11 BERK-FL
Chanthavongsa, Jocelyiw12 YWCF-FL
Perez, Olivia C W12 PS-FL
Randall, Kyle ] M12 PS-FL
Martinez, Diego A M12 KSA-FL
Herrera, Isabella V W12 PS-FL
Yuille, Danielle C W11 BERK-FL

t 20of10 Finals
Moore II, Will A M11 PS-FL
Bausher, Nico M7 STAR-FL
Borglund, Joelle M W11 TIDE-FL
Maslak, Josh C M10 UN-01-FL
Ball, Hudson A M11 PS-FL
Ramos, Alex M10 KSA-FL
Perez, Lucas D M12 CCST-FL
Wolfe, Isen B M7 PS-FL

t 3 0of 10 Finals
Setser, Avarey W11 UN-01-FL
Powell, Reagan | W8 KSA-FL
Walker, Darwin F M9 GTSA-FL
Sheldon, Skylar M8 STAR-FL
O'Kelley, Anderson L. W11 GTSA-FL
Chandler, Campbell R W10 GTSA-FL
Rivas, Hamlet S M12 KSA-FL
Lamb, Isaiah R M12 TIDE-FL

t 40of 10 Finals

Bonacic-Cullen, Patrick (M9 TIDE-FL
Odom, Anniston L W10 PS-FL

Lamb, Phia I W12 PS-FL

Feeney, Claire M W11 GTSA-FL
Adeney, Jillian M W9 TIDE-FL
Oakes, Sebastian M11 BERK-FL
Tusher, Lily C W10 TIDE-FL
Bolin, Harrison D M8 STAR-FL

43.18
42.55
41.18
37.94
39.94
4191
42.75
43.64

49.56
48.63
47.07
44.81
44.89
47.75
48.73
50.72

55.78
54.76
52.70
51.13
52.14
54.37
55.17
55.98

1:01.71
1:00.70
57.12
56.30
56.53
57.62
1:00.83
1:01.81

Heat 5o0f10 Finals

1 Nguyen, Julie T W9 KSA-FL

2 Limmer, Mia A W10 PS-FL

3 Parra Giddings, LalaS W9 YWCF-FL

4 Silveira Lima, Sarah W10 TIDE-FL

5 Rowe, Caroline L W9 PS-FL

6 Walker, Evelina L W8 GTSA-FL

7 Maslak, Clara M W8 UN-01-FL

8 Light, Lily G W11 PS-FL
Heat 6 of 10 Finals

1 Lamb, Micah C M7 TIDE-FL

2 Cabrera, Jose M10 LWBM-FL

3 Graham, Wiley W M11 PS-FL

4 Anderson, Finn F M10 PS-FL

5 Farrar, Kendall W10 LWBM-FL

6 Simpson, Charlie R W9 TIDE-FL

7 Larsen, Kimberly M W7 KSA-FL

8 Lamb, EliR M11 PS-FL
Heat 7 of 10 Finals

1 Olavessen, Avery E W11 TIDE-FL

2 Cool, Tyson A M11 PS-FL

3 Rios, Anal W12 LWBM-FL

4 Kincaid, Owen C M10 LWBM-FL

5 Patel, Arya N M12 YWCF-FL

6 Abousaouira, Amir H M11 TIDE-FL

7 Bowman, Bailey C M11 TIDE-FL

8 van Zyl, Patrick D M11 PS-FL

a

Heat 8 of 10 Finals

1 Abousaouira,Zayd M M9 TIDE-FL
2 Palanivel, Nandhan M9 PS-FL

3 Sullins, Grace A W10 LWBM-FL
4 Parra Giddings, Isabel &V11 YWCF-FL
5 Vicencio, Abram A M10 YWCF-FL
6 Sanchez, Bentley M W10 PS-FL

7 Guivas, Silas A M9 PS-FL

8 Graham, Gray M M9 PS-FL

Heat 9 of 10 Finals

1 Watts, Paisley G W8 PS-FL

2 Sullins, Ava M W8 LWBM-FL
3 Miracle, Naomi S W9 PS-FL

4 Bennett, Molly C W9 PS-FL

5 Keenan, Zen E M9 PS-FL

6 Simpson, Dylan K W8 TIDE-FL
7 Waldeck, Camille A W8 TIDE-FL
8 Anderson, Knox M M8 PS-FL

Heat 10 of 10 Finals

2 Winters, Anna W6 LWBM-FL
3 Durden, Lacey ] W7 TIDE-FL
4 Durden, Loralei G W7 TIDE-FL
5 Bennett, Matthew C M7 PS-FL

6 Rios, Adrianal W7 LWBM-FL
7 Jakovlev, Victoria W6 PS-FL

e ‘

1:06.90
1:05.86
1:04.87
1:03.12
1:03.44
1:04.92
1:06.49
1:07.05

1:18.37
1:15.56
1:11.45
1:07.82
1:10.86
1:11.48
1:16.04
1:20.76

NT
NT
NT
1:33.94
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

#45 Mixed 12 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

Lane Name

Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of4 Finals

1 Graham, Molly S W11 GTSA-FL  3:07.71
2 Polk, McKinnley P W12 PS-FL 3:03.27
3 Bausher, Luca M10 STAR-FL  3:02.84
4 Wolfe, Ellia S W12 PS-FL 2:53.11
5 Perez, Olivia C W12 PS-FL 2:55.27
6 Hrach, Max E M11 BERK-FL 3:02.92
7 Meassick, Santiana M W12 KSA-FL 3:07.57
8 Jurgens, Elise L W12 KSA-FL 3:18.08
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Souza, Enzo M12 KSA-FL 4:00.70
2 Lamb, Isaiah R M12 TIDE-FL  3:36.73
3 Bolin, Chloe M W11 STAR-FL  3:31.13
4 Powell, Averly P W12 KSA-FL 3:19.36
5 Bolin, Sadie B W10 STAR-FL  3:26.68
6 Durden, Luke B M11 TIDE-FL  3:32.71
7 Ramos, Alex M10 KSA-FL 3:45.68
8 Adeney, Jillian M WO TIDE-FL  4:01.63
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Palanivel, Vaibhavi W10 PS-FL NT
2 Jakovlev, Alex Z M11 PS-FL NT
3 Arreola, Carolina W8 BERK-FL 4:46.31
4 Steele, Sophia L W10 TIDE-FL  4:15.87
5 Chandler, Campbell R W10 GTSA-FL  4:45.24
6 Jones, Bryson R M11 TIDE-FL NT
7 Walker, Greta L W10 GTSA-FL NT
Heat 4 of4 Finals
3 Abraham, Ashtyn A W8 UN-01-FL NT
4 Anderson, Finn F M10 PS-FL NT
5 Powell, Reagan | W8 KSA-FL NT
#46 Mixed 12 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relg
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
1 PS-FL D NT
2 PS-FL B NT
3 YWCF-FL A NT
4 KSA-FL A 5:18.81
5 LWBM-FL A NT
6 PS-FL A NT
7 PS-FL C NT
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